VOLUTION®V

T599-F4¥EVFHYMBLK)

TYRFAZDL(TIT)

SIZE(INSET) | PCD/HOLE | CENTER| PRICE COLOUR
9.0x21(38) ¥154,000 | BLK/TIT
9.5x22(40) 108/5 63.4 BLK

9.5x22(31) ¥165,000 BLK/TIT

VOLUTION®X

JBRTS5vH(GBK)

\\v
T599-F4EVEHYMBLK)
SIZE(INSET) | PCD/HOLE | CENTER| PRICE | COLOUR
9.0x20(43) ¥121,000 GBK
9.0x20(38) 108/5 63.4 | ¥121,000 GBK
9.0x21(38) ¥154,000 | BLK/GBK

VOLUTION®YV Classic

FRU(TIT)
SIZE(INSET) | PCD/HOLE | CENTER| PRICE COLOUR
63.4
8.0x19(38) 108/5 65.1 ¥99,000 TIT

67.1




V40
PIRELLI

SIZE
8 X 19(38)

CONTINENTAL 8 x 19(38)

8 X 19(38)
V40CC
PIRELLI 8 X 19(38)

CONTINENTAL 8 x 19(38)

IMICHELIN 8 x 19(38)

XC40/C40
PIRELLI 8 X 19(38)

9 x 20(43)

9 x 21(38)
9% 21(38)
CONTINENTAL 8 x 19(38)
9 x 20(43)

9x21(38)
9% 21(38)
8% 19(38)
9 % 20(43)
9x21(38)
9% 21(38)

KF1—F—HAX
< EVA ]

TYPE TIRE

Vclassic 235/35R19
Vclassic 235/35R19
Vclassic 235/35R19
Vclassic 235/35R19
Vclassic 235/35R19
Vclassic 235/35R19

Vclassic 235/40R19
Vclassic 235/40R19
Vclassic 235/40R19
Vclassic 235/40R19
Vclassic 235/40R19

Vclassic 235/50R19

X 255/40R20
X 255/40R20
\Y 255/40R21
X 255/40R21
Vclassic 235/50R19
X 255/40R20
X 255/40R20
\Y 255/40R21
X 255/40R21
Vclassic 235/50R19
X 955/40R20
\Y 255/40R21
X 255/40R21

PZERO
POWERGY
SportContact7
ExtremeContact+
PilotSport4S
BuonoSport

PZERO
POWERGY
SportContact7
ExtremeContact+

PilotSport4S

PZERO
PZERO
POWERGY
PZERO
PZERO
SportContactb
SportContact6
ExtremeContact+
SportContact7
SportContact?
PilotSport4S
PilotSport4S

PilotSport4S
PilotSport4S

¥611,204
¥522,874
¥614,064
¥513,744
¥611,204
¥485,364

¥598,620
¥519,486
¥615,296
¥521,752
¥598,620

¥556,270
¥742,302
¥627,594
¥866,338
¥866,338
¥605,440
¥785,576
¥619,124
¥916,696
¥916,696
¥582,098

¥775,830

¥943,778
¥943,778
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S60/V60(-2018) SIZE
PIRELLI 8 X 19(38)

9 % 20(43)
CONTINENTAL 8 x 19(38)

9 X 20(43)
8 X 19(38)
8 X 19(38)

V60CC(-2018)

PIRELLI 8 X 19(38)

CONTINENTAL 8 x 19(38)

8 X 19(38)
S60/V60(2019-)
PIRELLI

8 X 19(38)
9 % 20(43)
9% 21(38)
9% 21(38)
CONTINENTAL 8% 19(38)
9 % 20(43)

9% 21(38)
9% 21(38)

8 X 19(38)
9% 21(38)
9% 21(38)

V60CC(2019-)

PIRELLI 8 X 19(38)

CONTINENTAL 8 x 19(38)

8 X 19(38)
8 X 19(38)

#eFa—F—H A

TYPE TIRE

Vclassic 245/35R19
Vclassic 245/35R19
X 255/30R20
Vclassic 245/35R19
Vclassic 245/35R19
X 255/30R20
Vclassic 245/35R19
Vclassic 245/35R19

Vclassic 245/40R19
Vclassic 245/40R19
Vclassic 245/40R19
Vclassic 245/40R19
Vclassic 245/40R19
Vclassic 245/40R19

Vclassic 235/40R19
Vclassic 235/40R19

X 255/35R20
X 255/35R20
\" 255/30R21
X 255/30R21

Vclassic 235/40R19
Vclassic 235/40R19

X 255/35R20
X 255/35R20
\ 255/30R21
X 255/30R21
Vclassic 235/40R19
\ 255/30R21
X 255/30R21

Vclassic 245/40R19
Vclassic 245/40R19
Vclassic 245/40R19
Vclassic 245/40R19
Vclassic 245/40R19
Vclassic 245/40R19

PZERO
POWERGY
PZERO
SportContact?/
ExtremeContact+
SportContact?/
PilotSport4S
BuonoSport

PZERO
POWERGY
SportContact?
ExtremeContact+
PilotSport4S
BuonoSport

PZERO
POWERGY
PZERO
POWERGY
PZERO

PZERO
SportContact?
ExtremeContact+
SportContact?
ExtremeContact+
SportContact?
SportContact?
PilotSport4S
PilotSport4S
PilotSport4S

PZERO
POWERGY
SportContact?
ExtremeContact+
PilotSport4S
BuonoSport

¥618,596
¥515,988
¥770,748
¥622,776
¥504,460
¥738,320
¥618,596
¥476,784

¥618,112
¥518,166
¥598,136
¥507,320
¥629,112
¥490,688

¥598,620
¥519,486
¥756,338
¥617,188
¥920,788
¥920,788
¥615,296
¥521,752
¥774,488
¥650,980
¥985,072
¥985,072
¥607,552
¥961,510
¥961,510

¥629,112
¥529,166
¥609,136
¥518,320
¥616,990
¥490,688

X0 5 5

R R



XC60(-2017)
PIRELLI

SIZE
8 X 19(38)
9% 20(43)

9x21(38)
9x21(38)
9.5 X 22(40)

CONTINENTAL 8 x 19(38)
9 X 20(43)

9x21(38)

9x21(38)

9.5 X 22(40)
MICHELIN 8 x 19(38)
9x21(38)
9x21(38)

XC60(2018-)
PIRELLI 9 X 20(43)
9% 21(38)
9 x21(38)
9.5 X 22(40)

CONTINENTAL 9 x 20(43)
9 x21(38)
9 x21(38)
9.5 X 22(40)

MICHELIN 9 % 21(38)

9x21(38)

KFa1—F—HAR

TYPE TIRE
Vclassic 235/55R19
255/45R20
255/45R20
255/40R21
255/40R21
265/35R22
265/35R22
classic 235/55R19
255/45R20
255/45R20
255/40R21
255/40R21
265/35R22
265/35R22
classic 235/55R19
255/40R21
255/40R21

XK X XXX <X X

255/45R20
255/45R20
255/40R21
255/40R21
265/35R22
265/35R22
255/45R20
255/45R20
255/40R21
255/40R21
265/35R22
265/35R22
255/40R21
255/40R21

XL XIXXIIIXIXX

PZERO ¥556,270
PZERO ¥677,446
SZERO ¥686,642
PZERO ¥866,338
PZERO ¥866,338
PZERO ¥897,028
SZERO ¥920,502
SportContact7 ¥605,440
SportContact7 ¥688,336
ExtremeContactt ¥619,124
SportContact7 ¥916,696
SportContact7 ¥916,696
SportContact7 ¥1,043,240
ExtremeContactt ¥847,924
PilotSport4S ¥556,270
PilotSport4S ¥943,778
PilotSport4S ¥943,778
PZERO ¥677,446
SZERO ¥686,642
PZERO ¥866,338
PZERO ¥866,338
PZERO ¥897,028
SZERO ¥920,502
SportContact?/ ¥688,336
ExtremeContactt ¥619,124
SportContact7 ¥916,696
SportContact7 ¥916,696
SportContact7 ¥1,043,240
ExtremeContact+ ¥847,924
PilotSport4S ¥943,778
PilotSport4S ¥943,778

RS B o D G e

o X 3 e 2 2 X X 2 2 b e X 2



S90/V90
PIRELLI

SIZE
8 X 19(38)

9 X 20(43)
9 X 20(43)
9% 21(38)
9% 21(38)
CONTINENTAL 8 x 19(38)

9 x20(43)

9% 21(38)
9% 21(38)
8 x 19(38)
9% 21(38)
9x21(38)
8 x 19(38)

V90CC
PIRELLI

8 X 19(38)
9% 20(43)

9 x 21(38)
9 x 21(38)
CONTINENTAL 8 x 19(38)
9 x 21(38)
9 x 21(38)

8 X 19(38)
9% 21(38)
9 % 21(38)

XC90(2016-)
PIRELLI

9% 21(38)

9% 21(38)

9.5 % 22(31/40)
CONTINENTAL 9 x 20(38/43)

9.5 % 22(31/40)

9 x21(38)
9 x21(38)
9.5 % 22(31/40)

KF1—F—H (X

3 Twin Engine/Recharge 4~ 1]

9% 20(38/43)

TYPE
Vclassic
Vclassic
X

X

\

X
Vclassic
Vclassic
X

X

\

X
Vclassic
\

X
Vclassic

Vclassic
X
X
\
X
Vclassic
\
X
Vclassic
\
X

X
X
\
\
X
X
\
\
X
X
\
\
X
\

TIRE

245/40R19
245/40R19
255/35R20
255/35R20
255/30R21
255/30R21
245/40R19
245/40R19
255/35R20
255/35R20
255/30R21
255/30R21
245/40R19
255/30R21
255/30R21
245/40R19

235/50R19
255/40R20
255/40R20
255/40R21
255/40R21
235/50R19
255/40R21
255/40R21
235/50R19
255/40R21
255/40R21

275/45R20
275/45R20
275/40R21
275/40R21
275/40R21
275/40R21
275/35R22
275/35R22
275/45R20
275/45R20
275/35R22
275/40R21
275/40R21
275/35R22

PZERO
POWERGY
PZERO
POWERGY
PZERO

PZERO
SportContactd
ExtremeContact+
SportContact7
ExtremeContact+
SportContact7
SportContact7
PilotSport4S
PilotSport4S
PilotSport4S
PilotSport4S

PZERO
PZERO
POWERGY
PZERO
PZERO
SportContactb
SportContact?/
SportContact?
PilotSport4S
PilotSport4S
PilotSport4S

PZERO
POWERGY
PZERO
SVERDE
PZERO
SVERDE
PZERO
SVERDE
SportContactb
ExtremeContact+
SportContact?/
PilotSport4SUV
PilotSport4SUV
PilotSport4SUV

¥629,112
¥529,166
¥756,338
¥617,188
¥920,788
¥920,788
¥609,136
¥518,320
¥774,488
¥650,980
¥985,072
¥985,072
¥616,990
¥961,510
¥961,510
¥490,688

¥556,270
¥742,302
¥627,594
¥866,338
¥866,338
¥605,440
¥916,696
¥916,696
¥582,098
¥943,778
¥943,778

¥715,682
¥640,904
¥957,572
¥897,072
¥957,572
¥897,072
¥922,680
¥933,570
¥790,812
¥666,072

¥1,085,128

¥900,020
¥900,020
¥975,766
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